
 
New Dance Workshop 

Open House and Registration 
 

Lansdale Studio: 

Monday August 20 6:00-8:00 

Thursday August 30 6:00-8:00 

Wednesday September 5 4:30-8:30 

Friday September 7 6:00-8:00 

 

Spring House Studio: 

Monday August 27 6:00-8:00 

Thursday September 6 4:30-8:30 

Friday September 7 10am -12pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jamison Studio: 

Thursday August 23 3:00-5:00 

Monday August 27 5:30-7:30 

Wednesday September 5 5:30-7:30 

Saturday September 8 10:00am-12:00pm 

 

Harleysville Studio: 

Tuesday August 21 5:30-7:30 

Thursday August 30 5:30-7:30 

Thursday September 6 10:00am-12:00pm & 

4:30-6:30 

Sunday September 9 4:00-6:00 

  


